SolaX Power Co., Ltd.
288, Shizhu Rd., Tonglu Economic Development
Zone, Tonglu, Zhejiang Province, china, 311500.
Tel. +86 571 56260011
www.solaxpower.com - info@solaxpower.com
Dichiarazione di conformità alle prescrizioni della Norma CEI 0-21
Declaration of conformity to the requirements of the standard CEI 0-21
TIPOLOGIA DEL Fotovoltaici Inverter CUI SI RIFERISCE LA DICHIARAZIONE:

Static Conversion Device
DISPOSITIVO DI
GENERAZIONE ROTANTE
Rotating Device
Costruttore
Manufacturer
SolaX Pow er Netw ork Technology (Zhe Jiang) Co., Ltd.
Modello/Tipo
Model/Type
Potenza Attiva Nominate (PNINV)
Nominal Power
[kW]
Max. Potenza Apparente (SMAX)
Maximum Apparent Power
[kVA]
X3-FTH-80K 80                           88
X3-FTH-100K                                                100                                                        110
X3-FTH-110K                                                110                                                        121
X3-FTH-120K                                                120                                                        132
X3-FTH-125K                                                125                                                        132
(*)
 The inverter have a PV input and AC output with the batteries system and it’s compliant to Annex A, B and Bbis of standard CEI 0 -21
The nominal charging and discharging power can be reached only according with a minimum number of battery modules connected t o the inverter
with l imitation of the inverter’s capability.